—
System pro E control SR Basic
Low voltage small and
medium-sized enclosures for
automation and distribution
5SyStEm pRo E contRol SR BASIc   |   generAL ChArACteriStiCS
—
General characteristics

W D
ordering details
type code ordering code
8 SyStem pro e control Sr BaSic  |   Low voLtage smaLL and medium-sized encLosures
Empty enclosure with single plain door with depth adjustable mounting plate and with bottom gland plate
1200 600 250 SrB1206025 1SKe126025C0001
1200 600 300 SrB1206030 1SKe126030C0001
1200 800 250 SrB1208025 1SKe128025C0001
1200 800 300 SrB1208030 1SKe128030C0001
1400 800 300 SrB1408030 1SKe148030C0001
1400 800 400 SrB1408040 1SKe148040C0001
1600 800 300 SrB1608030 1SKe168030C0001
1600 800 400 SrB1608040 1SKe168040C0001
1800 800 300 SrB1808030 1SKe188030C0001
1800 800 400 SrB1808040 1SKe188040C0001
Dimensions
H
Height Width Depth
W D
ordering details
type code ordering code
—
ordering details
1000 1000 300 SrB10010030 1SKe101030C0001
1200 1000 300 SrB12010030 1SKe121030C0001
1200 1000 400 SrB12010040 1SKe121040C0001
1400 1000 300 SrB14010030 1SKe141030C0001
1400 1000 400 SrB14010040 1SKe141040C0001
1600 1000 300 SrB16010030 1SKe161030C0001
1600 1000 400 SrB16010040 1SKe161040C0001
1800 1000 300 SrB18010030 1SKe181030C0001
1800 1000 400 SrB18010040 1SKe181040C0001
1800 1200 300 SrB18012030 1SKe181230C0001
1800 1200 400 SrB18012040 1SKe181240C0001
Empty enclosure with double plain door with depth adjustable mounting plate and with bottom gland plate
Dimensions
DepthHeight Width
H W D
ordering details
type code ordering code
H=1400mm and above are equipped with 3 points locking system
9
—
ordering details
SyStEm pRo E contRol SR BASIc   |   Ordering detAiLS
Bottom plinth
100 800 300 SRBP1008030 1SKE908030C0001
100 800 400 SRBP1008040 1SKE908040C0001
Dimensions
DepthHeight Width
H W D
Ordering details
Type code Ordering code
1000 300 SRBP1010030 1SKE910030C0001100
1000 400 SRBP1010040 1SKE910040C0001100
1200 300 SRBP1012030 1SKE912030C0001100
1200 400 SRBP1012040 1SKE912040C0001100